
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 

DQ 

No. 

11 

98 

21 

17 

158 

56 

27 

348 

255 

202 

69 

66 

68 

97 

169 

44 

788 

Name 

J DOTTO / M DIENSTMANN 

Ramon WULFEL 

Jonatan MARQUES 

Marcelo BARCELLOS 

Andre PADILHA 

Ezequiel da SILVA 

Jorginho PACHECO 

M SOARES / C BASTOS 

C TOMBELY / M SOARES 

Angelo DALLAGNOL 

Wagner ALVES 

C RAMBO /T SCHERER 

Jandir SPILMANN 

Angelo OLIVEIRA 

Rafael APOLO 

Israel/Ezequiel SALAZAR 

Ravandierre BOLZAN 

Class 

TURISMO 1600 A 

TURISMO 1600 A 

TURISMO 1600 A 

TURISMO 1600 A 

TURISMO 1600 A 

TURISMO 1600 B 

TURISMO 1600 B 

TURISMO 1600 B 

TURISMO 1600 B 

TURISMO 1600 B 

TURISMO 1600 B 

TURISMO 1600 A 

TURISMO 1600 B 

TURISMO 1600 B 

TURISMO 1600 B 

TURISMO 1600 A 

TURISMO 1600 B 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

8 

15 

Total Tm 

15:06.788 

15:11.761 

15:19.917 

15:20.942 

15:39.696 

15:53.857 

15:54.977 

15:55.407 

15:59.176 

15:13.236 

15:19.206 

15:23.792 

15:30.947 

16:07.547 

8:12.941 

4.030 

15:23.991 

Diff 

4.973 

13.129 

14.154 

32.908 

47.069 

48.189 

48.619 

52.388 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

7 Laps 

15 Laps 

DQ 

Gap 

4.973 

8.156 

1.025 

18.754 

14.161 

1.120 

0.430 

3.769 

1 Lap 

5.970 

4.586 

7.155 

36.600 

6 Laps 

8 Laps 

Best Tm 

59.324 

59.576 

59.581 

59.235 

1:00.980 

1:01.738 

1:01.990 

1:01.520 

1:02.236 

1:02.842 

1:03.049 

1:03.274 

1:04.706 

1:05.085 

1:00.008 

1:00.185 

In Lap 

5 

13 

14 

8 

4 

4 

4 

8 

11 

4 

8 

6 

8 

14 

4 

0 

8 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.973 

Avg. Speed 

68,483 

Best Lap Tm 

59.235 

Best Speed 

69,891 

Best Lap by 

17 - Marcelo BARCELLOS 
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Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

GAÚCHO DE TURISMO 1600 E KART CROSS 
TURISMO 1600 

Bateria 2 1600 

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:21:14 

Autódromo de São Sepé 1,150 km 

29/04/2018 14:30 

Mario
Typewriter
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